Route 14 PM

Afternoon Danebo School Bus #14

Arrive Danebo 2:40
Stop 700 N Bertelson 3:00
Stop Royal & Echo Hollow 3:01
Stop N Bertelsen Rd & Bell St 3:01
Stop N Bertelsen Rd & Elmira Rd 3:02
Stop Fergus Ave @ Roosevelt Acres 3:04
Stop Elizabeth St & Marcum Ln 3:06
Stop Marcum Ln @ Nebraska St 3:06
Stop Marcum Ln & Rutledge St 3:07
Stop Wood Ave & Ruskin St 3:08
Stop Nebraska & Hilton 3:09
Stop Hilton Dr & Elizabeth St 3:10
Stop Allison Park 3:13




